Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 148003cd4dee2716ef13539b44c5b17412313¢c682e6178680a41d14a61fd365e
Block 00000000000000000143b685c668346e583d20ff8fb75fab6522fb5d32deele8
599472
Timestamp 51663-02-09 07:30:00 utc
Confirmations 238243
Fee Paid 0.0000034499999999999

1 Input, 3 Outputs

Input 17wFpPAgeUdQT1njx7yqz94wTm3N9CfPK1
#0 via fadb@aa®c9eab536a7ba...[2]

Output OP RETURN:

#0 11SymRe7erxM46GByucUWnB9fEEMgo7spdFhttps://satoshidoodles.com
/crouching-%f0%9f%90%af-hidden-%f0%9f%90%89/

Output 1SymRe7erxM46GByucUWnB9fEEMgo7spd
#1

Output 1GnY7jgSq3aTREhhZQ8bUZaUgwlWPXcQPk
#2

Total Input:

0.00067888 BSV

0.00067888 BSV

0 BSV

0.00001005 BSV

0.00066538 BSV

Total Input: 0.0006754300000000001 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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